Schlissel -

12
12
13
07
07
09
09
07
14
09

09 6

15
09
07
09
08
08
08
09
16
16
07
09
07
15
13
07
15
13
12
07
15
09
13
12

nummer

0 65
0 65
0 53
1 43
1 43
6 74
2 77
3 34
2 85
3 75
72
2 56
3 72
1 35
6 79
3 17
3 36
117
4 75
0 66
0 63
3 33
6 77
2 31
2 68
0 59
2 35
171
0 59
0 68
2 32
3 67
2 72
0 53
0 60

Gemeindeverzeichnis -

356
360
098
315
316
221
154
036
420
213
166
100
167
092
209
146
103
060
189
092
093
501
203
136
038
104
151
079
105
496
331
029
152
099
288

4 Gemeinden

Gemeinde

Zehdenick, Stadt

Zehlendorf

Zehnhausen bei Rennerod

Zehnhausen bei Wallmerod

Zeil a. Main,

Zeilarn

Zeiskam

Zeithain

Zeitlarn

Zeitlofs, Markt

Zeitz,

Zell

Zel!l (Mosel), Stadt ,.........

Zell a. Main, Markt

Zell am Harmersbach, Stadt

Zell im Wiesental, Stadt

Zell unter Aichelberg

Markt ... ... ...

Zell,

Zella-Mehlis,

Zella/Rhon

Zellertal

Zellingen, Markt

Zeltingen-Rachtig

Zembschen

Zemmer

Zemnlck

Zempin

Zempow

Zendscheid ..... .. .. ... ... ...

Zenting
Zepelin

Zepernick
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Kreis/Landkreis

Oberhavel
Oberhavel
Gustrow

Westerwaldkreis
Westerwaldkreis
HaRberge
Rottal-Inn

Germershelm
Riesa-GroRenhain
Regensburg
Bad Kissingen
Burgenlandkreis
Cham
Cochem-Zell
Warzburg
Ortenaukreis

Lorrach

Schmalkalden-Meiningen
Wartburgkreis
Donnersbergkreis
Main-Spessart
Bernkastel-Witt! Ich
WeiRenfels
Ostvorpommern

Trier-Saarburg
Wittenberg
Ostvorpommern
Ostprignitz-Ruppin
Bitburg-Prim
Schdnebeck
Freyung-Grafenau
Gustrow

Barnim

791

» Bevol-

kerung

10

11

606
956
788
350
154
062
221
169
912
659
269
929
843
480
910
936
405
776
294
206
528
223
514
350
521
955
930
127
816
138
166
313
190
361
089

Post-
leit-
zahl 1)
16792
16515
18276
56477
56414
97475
84367
67378
01619
93197
97799
06712
93199
56856
97299
77736
79669
73119
95239
98544
36452
67308
97225
54539
06679
17440
54313
06918
17459
16837
54655
39221
94579
18246
16341



